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JARAMOGI OGINGA ODINGA UNIVERSITY OF SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY 
SIAYA LEARNING CENTRE 

APRIL 2023 FULLTIME MASTER EXAMINATION TIMETABLE             
GROUP: BSC AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION AND EDUCATION (AGED)  – Y4S2 

DAY DATE 
TIME VENUE CODE UNIT TITLE NO. SUPERVISORS 

Mon  17/04/23 9.00 - 11.00 LR 1 AEB 3404 AGED PROJECTS II 21 DR ROMANA 

12.00 – 14.00      

15.00 - 17.00 LR 1 AEB 9402 AGRICULTURAL LAWS AND INSTITUTIONAL ANALYSIS 21  

Tue  18/04/23 9.00 - 11.00 LR 1 AAB 9404 PRINCIPLES OF ANIMAL  BREEDING 21 PROF MOSI 

12.00 – 14.00      

15.00 - 17.00 LR 1 AEB 3402 EXTENSION EDUCATION EVALUATION 21 DR OUMA 

Wed  19/04/23 9.00 - 11.00 LR 1 AEB 1404 AGRICULTURAL POLICY ANALYSIS 21 DR NYAMBOK 

12.00 – 14.00      

15.00 - 17.00 LR 1 APB 2208 PRINCIPLES OF PLANT BREEDING 21 DR OLWENY 

Thur  20/04/23 9.00 - 11.00 LR 1 EPB 9302 PHILOSOPHY OF LEARNING AND TEACHING 21  

12.00 – 14.00      

15.00 - 17.00 LR 1 AEB 1410 ENVIRONMENTAL NATURAL RESOURCES ECONOMICS 21 DR NYAMBOK 

Fri  21/04/23 9.00 - 11.00 LR 1 ECB 2405 EDUCATION TESTS MEASUREMENTSAND EVALUATION 21  

12.00 – 14.00      

15.00 - 17.00 LR 1 APB 2204 PRINCIPLES OF CROP PROTECTION 21 DR BULLI 

Mon  24/04/23 9.00 - 11.00 LR 1 AEB 1414 FARM MANAGEMENT 21 PROF GOR 

12.00 – 14.00      

15.00 - 17.00 LR 1 AEB 3102 PHILOSOPHY OF EXTENTION EDUCATION 21 DR ROMANA 

Tue  25/04/23 9.00 - 11.00      

12.00 – 14.00      

15.00 - 17.00      

Wed   26/04/23 9.00 - 11.00      

12.00 – 14.00      

15.00 - 17.00      

Thur  27/04/23 9.00 - 11.00      

12.00 – 14.00      

15.00 - 17.00      

Fri  28/04/23 9.00 - 11.00      

12.00 – 14.00      

15.00 - 17.00      

 


